
YOUR WELLBEING. OUR PASSION



Since 2013, Tattva Wellness Spa has been shaping India’s premium well-
ness landscape, blending time-honoured rituals with mindful care. Our 

restore, renew, and awaken the quiet joy of being well.
Turn the page. Your healing journey begins here.

their natural rhythm.
Tattva, drawn from the Sanskrit, means “Elements”. It is the name we carry 

and the philosophy we live by — that true wellbeing begins when the elements 
within us are in balance.

TATTVA WELLNESS SPA
YOUR WELLBEING. OUR PASSION

PRITHVI VAYU AAKASHJALAGNI



MOMENTS OF PAUSE. LAYERS OF CALM.

WHAT TO EXPECT FROM YOUR TIME WITH US

ARRIVAL

and relax in our mindfully designed spaces.

SIP & SETTLE
Begin with a refreshing seasonal welcome drink, rich in antioxidants 
and calming herbs. This gentle elixir prepares your body and mind to 
receive.

YOUR WELLNESS CONSULTATION

assessment note, so your therapy can be thoughtfully tailored to your 
body’s rhythm and state of being. 

OIL SELECTION RITUAL# 
Select from an array of our in-house blends of aromatherapy, 
skin-nourishing oils. Let your senses guide you.

PRIVACY ASSURANCE
Prioritizing your comfort and modesty, we provide disposable 
undergarments and maintain gentle towel draping throughout your 
massage therapy experience.



RITUAL OF CLEANSING*
In a gesture of Indian hospitality, your feet are gently cleansed to 
honor your arrival and symbolic cleansing of the negative energies.

CALM BREATH RITUAL
Begin with the ritual of tranquility inhalation which immediately 
soothes your senses.

MINDFUL COMMUNICATION
Let silence be part of your healing — minimal conversation is encour-
aged. Your gentle, respectful words would help us care for you more 
mindfully for any customisations during your therapy.

CLEANSE & RENEW*
Post-therapy, you will be guided for an ensuite steam & shower experi-
ence or be escorted to the common shower area if you would like. If you 

shower you may let your healer know.

HYDRATE & REFLECT
As your spa journey concludes, a warm herbal tea helps hydrate and 

busy daily life.



Tattva Revibe is the perfect solution for making wellness a part of your routine. A              

Terms and Conditions
Taxes extra
The membership can be redeemed only at your home centre
Spa sojourns and salon services are not included in the membership plan

1) Steam access:
facilities.

3) 

4)  
complimentary with services:
For men:
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BENEFICIARIES

Radisson Blu Plaza Hotel
Tattva ReVibe Wellness Membership



SPA SOJOURNS

Indulge in Tattva’s Deep Sleep Experience, an unparalleled spa journey for profound relaxation and restorative sleep. Surrender 
to the sublime, as expert hands employ time-honored techniques to alleviate deep-seated tension, remove toxins, and balance 
the energies coursing through your body. From the crown of your head to the soles of your feet, every muscle will sigh in relief, 
every thought will float away, and you will be enveloped in a tranquil cocoon that readies you for a night of deep, revitalizing 
sleep. Emerge from this spa experience not just rested, but profoundly restored. The calming aroma oils further soothe your 
senses, slowing your mind into a meditative state. Gentle, rhythmic strokes lull you into serenity, making it the perfect escape 
for those seeking mental clarity and emotional balance.

DEEP SLEEP 120 U | 7400

Package Inclusions:
Deep Tissue Massage (60 minutes)
Head Massage (30 minutes) 
Foot Reflexology (30 minutes) 



Tattva’s Nourish is a two-hour spa experience designed to rejuvenate your body and mind. Begin with your choice of mas-
sage—Swedish, Deep Tissue, or Abhyanga. Whether it's long kneading strokes to melt away stress, deep pressure to relieve 
muscle fatigue, or rhythmic movements with warm herbal oil for holistic balance, our skilled healer tailors the therapy to your 
needs. Complete your journey with a revitalizing spa facial, designed to cleanse, nourish, and reveal bright, smooth skin. The 
calming ambiance and aromatic oils enhance relaxation, allowing you to disconnect completely from daily stress. You’ll leave 
feeling refreshed, glowing, and deeply restored from within.

NOURISH 120 U | 8100

Package Inclusions:
Choice of Swedish, Deep Tissue, or Abhyanga Massage (60 minutes)
Choice of Facial (60 minutes)

Experience the finest in pampering and indulgence with the Couple’s Retreat. In the privacy of our serene couple’s therapy suite, 
unwind side-by-side with your partner as you choose from a Swedish, Deep Tissue, or Abhyanga massage. Let stress melt away, 
then savour a refreshing fruit bowl and detox juice together. Celebrate your journey of love—rejuvenated, reconnected, and 
renewed. Feel the harmony deepen as healing strokes awaken your senses and restore inner balance. This intimate spa escape is 
designed to strengthen your bond, creating cherished memories of togetherness and bliss.

COUPLE’S RETREAT (COUPLE SPA) 90 U Each | 10800

Package Inclusions:
Choice between Full Body Swedish, Deep Tissue or Indian Abhyanga Massage (90 minutes)
Room Decoration - only on prior request & availability

massage—Swedish, Deep Tissue, or Abhyanga—each designed to release tension, improve circulation, and promote deep relax-
ation. Follow it with a body scrub of your choice to exfoliate and reveal smooth, radiant skin. Next, enjoy our Soothe & Revive 
body masque, wrapping you in nature’s nurturing touch. The experience concludes with a soothing head massage, leaving you 

you reconnect with your inner calm. Perfect for those seeking complete renewal from head to toe.

REPLENISH 150 U  | 10000

Package Inclusions:
Choice between Full Body Swedish, Deep Tissue or Indian Abhyanga Massage (60 minutes)
Choice of Scrub (45 minutes)
Soothe & Revive Body Masque (30 minutes)
Soothing Head Massage (15 minutes)

Taxes Extra
Promotional offers are not applicable on Spa Sojourns packages

Add our premium oil blends at an additional charge
All prices are in INR



A medium-pressure full-body massage that targets superficial muscles to provide muscle relaxation and increased blood circu-

day of work and stress.

SWEDISH MASSAGE 60 U | 3900 / 90 U | 5800

Press the restart switch as you feel all your pain and tension dissipate. Deep Tissue Massage is customizable to your needs. It 
targets reducing adhesions and muscle stiffness using varying pressure and distinct massage points.

DEEP TISSUE MASSAGE 60 U | 4000 / 90 U | 6000

60 U | 3900 / 90 U | 5800
Rise above the Doshas with Ayurveda. A massage based on the principles of traditional Indian techniques, Abhyanga Massage 
Therapy helps reduce the knots in the muscles and treats overall body fatigue. An amalgamation of time-honoured healing art 
with herbal essential oils brings tranquility to your mind and body.

INDIAN ABHYANGA

MASSAGE SELECTIONS



Taxes Extra
Add our premium oil blends at an additional charge

All prices are in INR

Win over the nasties of jetlag with our exclusive Jetlag Recovery Massage Therapy. It is an ideal massage to banish dehydration, 

your senses and body.

JETLAG RECOVERY 90 U | 5900

The Sports Therapy incorporates massage with yoga stretches. This holistic wellness experience involves dry and oil-based 
massage, which eases muscle tension and energizes the body with acupressure movements and stretching. The deep pressure 
applied works effectively on muscles and balances the body's energy levels.

SPORTS THERAPY 90 U | 5800

Hot stone massage aims to relax deep layers of muscle & tissue. The technique uses appropriately treated and healed stones, 
which are placed at specific points on your body. The warmth of the stones opens up the elemental energy pathways of the body. 
It also improves circulation and calms the nervous system, offering an extremely relaxing massage experience for all.

HOT STONE THERAPY 60 U | 4900

Shirodhara is an ancient Ayurvedic therapy designed to restore body-mind harmony. A continuous stream of warm, herb 
infused oil is gently poured over the forehead (the "third eye"), calming the nervous system and inducing a meditative state. 
The oil stimulates the pineal gland, promoting deep tranquility and relaxation. Derived from Sanskrit ("Shiro" meaning head 
and "Dhara" meaning flow), this therapeutic technique offers a deeply restorative experience.

60 U | 4400SHIRODHARA

Alleviate the agony with the restorative power of Potli. Ayurvedic Potli Massage is based on the philosophy of warmth          
transmitted with linen potlis stuffed with essential herbs and oils. It aims to bring a therapeutic effect on the body by relaxing, 
nourishing, and rejuvenating.

AYURVEDIC POTLI MASSAGE 60 U | 4400



Revive your skin’s glow with VILASA by Tattva’s time-honoured exfoliation ritual. A blend of turmeric, aloe vera, and walnut 

renewed.

PURIFY TURMERIC BODY SCRUB 45 U | 3300

Amidst modern chaos, indulge in the Renew & Glow Body Scrub to reclaim your skin’s natural glow. Enriched with Kojic Acid, 
Alpha Arbutin, and Vitamin C, it targets pigmentation, evens tone, and boosts radiance. Gently massaged by our healers, this 
ritual leaves your skin refreshed, brightened, and visibly glowing.

RENEW & GLOW BODY SCRUB 45 U | 3300

Inspired by ancient Indian beauty rituals, the Soothe & Revive Body Masque blends turmeric, Multani Mitti, and rose water 
to detoxify and nourish your skin. A soothing foot or head massage enhances relaxation and allows ingredients to work won-
ders. Once gently rinsed, your skin feels toned, radiant, and deeply revitalized.

SOOTHE & REVIVE BODY MASQUE 30 U | 2800

BEAUTY ELIXERS



Reveal balanced, radiant skin with Tattva’s Pure Facial. Infused with peach scrub and lavender extract, it controls excess oil, 
unclogs pores, and finishes with a non-greasy moisturizer—leaving your skin clear, refined, and refreshingly glowing.

PURE FACIAL  (Recommended for normal to oily skin) 60 U | 3900

Revitalize your skin with our Rejuvenate Facial—featuring gentle cleansing, kiwi scrub exfoliation, a detoxifying mud pack, 
circulation-boosting massage, and SPF protection. This treatment nourishes, hydrates, and restores your skin’s natural glow for 
a refreshed, even-toned look.

REJUVENATE FACIAL (Recommended for normal to dry skin) 60 U | 5000

Unveil your natural glow with Tattva’s Shine Facial—starting with a soothing cleanser, gentle exfoliation, and a brightening 
white mud pack. A revitalizing massage boosts circulation, finishing with sun-protective moisturizer for radiant, even-toned, 
and refreshed skin.

SHINE FACIAL (Recommended for all skin types) 60 U | 3900

Taxes Extra
Add our premium oil blends at an additional charge

All prices are in INR



Relieve stress from the head, neck, and shoulders when our professionally trained healers use kneading strokes for the mas-
sage. This therapy stimulates hair growth, improves blood circulation, and infuses a profound sense of joy and relaxation.

HEAD MASSAGE 30 U | 2000

Drawing from the age-old art of reflexology, Foot Reflexology Massage targets over 7,000 nerve endings to relieve fatigue and 
boost circulation. Our expert therapists use precise pressure and soothing oils on key foot points, reducing fluid buildup and 
refreshing tired feet, leaving you relaxed, balanced, and re-energized.

FOOT  REFLEXOLOGY 30 U | 2200

Tattva’s Back Massage combines therapeutic strokes with aromatic oils to ease stiffness and discomfort from the upper to 
lower back. Designed to relieve muscle tension and calm the nervous system, this focused therapy leaves you feeling relaxed, 
refreshed, and recharged—ready to step back into your day with renewed ease and comfort.

BACK MASSAGE 30 U | 2200

Our specialised lymphatic drainage massage gently boosts circulation around the eyes. It helps reduce under-eye dark circles 
and puffiness, and natural aromatic oils give you that fresh, dewy look

GENTLE EYE REVIVER 30 U | 1900

Enhance your spa experience with our exclusive add-on therapies, designed to complement and elevate your overall 
relaxation. Choose from focused treatments for specific body areas or indulge in specialized techniques for ultimate 
revitalization. These add-ons seamlessly integrate into your chosen spa service. You can also add a product or service 

to further maximize your rejuvenation at Tattva Wellness.

REVITALIZING ENHANCEMENTS

Taxes Extra
Add our premium oil blends at an additional charge

All prices are in INR



Luxurious Chocolate Foot spa
Lotus Foot spa
Luxurious Chocolate Manicure
Lotus Manicure
Nail Paint Change (feet/hand)

1350
1500
1250
1350

150

HAND & FOOT CARE INR

Shampoo & Conditioning
Basic Blow-dry
Hair Straightening short
Hair Straightening long
Hair Perming short
Hair Perming long

450
650

1500
2000
1500

2000

HAIR STYLING INR

Loreal Hair Spa (Regular)
Loreal Hair Spa (Anti - dandruff)
Extra for Long Hair

1500
2500

500

HAIR CARE INR

SALON



Global Hair color Men
Global Hair color Women
Hair color (side burns for men)
Root touch-up (women)
Beard color (men)
Moustache color (Men)

2200
3000
1800
1800
1000

700

HAIR COLOUR INR

Hair Trimming for her (includes Shampoo)
Hair Trimming for him (includes Shampoo)

850
650

HAIR CUT INR

Threading (eyebrows)
Threading (Upper lip)
Threading (Chin/Forehead)
Threading (Full Face)

150
100
100
500

THREADING INR

Bleach- Face and Neck
Bleach- Arms
Bleach- Legs
Bleach- Back
Bleach- Full Body
Bleach- Full Body *

650
1050
1250
850

2500
3000

BLEACHING INR

Shave
Beard Shaping
Moustache Trimming
Threading (eyebrows) - Men

500
500
200
100

ESSENTIALS FOR MEN INR

Party Make Up
Bridal Make Up
Dressing / Sari Drapping
Indian Hair Styling (Jooda, Puff etc)
Hair Accessories

8000
20000

1100
2100
400

MAKE UP INR

Waxing-Full legs
Waxing-Half legs
Waxing-Full arms
Waxing-Under arms
Waxing-Full (Includes Full legs, arms & Under arms)
Waxing-Bikini line
Waxing- Stomach or back
Waxing- Back & Blouse Line
Waxing- Full Body

850
650
850
150

1600
650
650
650

2500

HAIR REMOVAL INR

Taxes Extra



GENERAL INFORMATION



Spa Reservation +91 9990 077 115

  hello@tattvaspa.com  www.tattvaspa.com / TattvaSpa / Tattva_Spa

AGARTALA | AGRA | BANGALORE | BELAGAVI | CHENNAI | DELHI | GOA | GUJARAT | GURGAON | GUWAHATI  | HYDERABAD

JAIPUR | JAMSHEDPUR | JODHPUR | KARJAT | KATRA | KOCHI | KOLKATA | LONAVALA | MUMBAI | MYSORE | NAINITAL | NOIDA

PAHALGAM | PATNA | PUNE | RAIPUR | RISHIKESH | SILIGURI | SRINAGAR | TRIVANDRUM | UDAIPUR

Spa Reservation +91 9990 077 115

  hello@tattvaspa.com  www.tattvaspa.com / TattvaSpa / Tattva_Spa




